
 

Telephone Directory 

 
Sr. 
No. 

Name Designation Phone No. Email ID 

1 Dr. Dhaval Vyas Vice Provost & IQAC 
Director 

02752279901 provost@suni.ac.in 
Dhaval.vyas@suni.ac.in 

2 Shri Sanjay Joshi IC Registrar 02752279900 registrar@suni.ac.in 

3 Mr. Kashyap Kanaiya Asst. Registrar 
(Examination) 

02752222777 Kashyap.kanaiya@suni.ac.in 

4 Mr. Gaurang Gajjar CFO 02752279908 Gaurang.gajjar@suni.ac.in 
accounts@suni.ac.in 

5 Mr. Tejas Parmar Administrative officer 
(Admission Cell) & 

Nodal officer 

02752279902 nodalofficer@suni.ac.in 

6 Mr. Hiren Goswami Administrative Officer 
(Scholarship) 

02752279904 Hiren.goswami@suni.ac.in 

7 Mr. Ayush Dave Jr. clerk 02752279903 Ayush.dave@suni.ac.in 

 


